T
Tube clamps
 T19 Catalogue 4100-10/UK
Order code for clamp halves:
Polypropylene – RBP
Inside smooth – RBPG
Polyamide 6 – RBN
Rubber – RBVG
(Please exchange standard abbreviation RBP
in column for “clamp halves” as required.)
1 part
clamp size Tube O.D. mm Tube NB Tube O.D. 2 clamp halves1) weld plate
RBP… dimensions: APB… dimensions:
Order code b c d e Order code g m
1
6.0 RBP106X
6.4 1/4 RBP106.4X
8.0 5/16 RBP108X 36 27 20 13.5 APB1X 37 M6
9.5 3/8 RBP109.5X
10.0 G 1/8 RBP110X
12.0 RBP112X Thickness:
3 mm
2
12.7 1/2 RBP212.7X
13.5 G 1/4 RBP213.5X
14.0 RBP214X
15.0 RBP215X 53 26 29 13 APB2X 55 M8
16.0 5/8 RBP216X
17.2 G 3/8 RBP217.2X
18.0 RBP218X Thickness:
5 mm
3
19.0 3/4 RBP319X
20.0 RBP320X